SCHOOL RESULT

FAIL AND RADE
APPEARED = PASSED COMP ABST = PASS% 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 Bl B2 Ci1 C2 D1 D2 E SOUNT NXW PI

58 56 2 0 96.55 0 2 7 20 23 6 52 46 44 44 44 27 21 9 3 290 1530 65.95

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

90-

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 B1 B2 C1 Cc2 D1 D2 E  0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 100 NXW PI  MEAN
184 ENELL::G' 58 58 100 5 5 8 5 15 12 7 1 0 0 0 8 25 19 6 259 55.82  73.79
41 MATI::EMATI 45 45 100 12 13 7 4 3 2 2 2 0 0 5 4 10 13 13 273 75.83  75.33
87 SOCIAL 58 58 100 11 5 7 12 9 6 6 2 0 0 2 6 15 20 15 293 63.15 | 76.57

SCIENCE
241 MATHEMATI 13 13 100 1 1 2 0 4 2 3 0 0 0 3 6 0 3 1 55 52.88 58.54
CS BASIC
HINDI
2 58 57 98.28 16 14 10 9 6 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8 28 20 360 77.59 83.47
ELECTIVE
86 SCIENCE 58 56 96.55 7 8 10 14 7 4 2 4 2 2 7 14 20 15 0 290 62.5  62.09
STUDENT WISE RESULT
GRA GRA TOTA RESU
ROLL NAME 184 GRADE 41 GRADE 87 GRADE 241 GRADE 2 86 %
DE DE L LT
23245862 SHATAKSHI 95 Al 97 Al 95 Al = = 95 Al 86 Al 468 93.6 PASS
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23245891

23245874
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23245858

23245884

23245900

23245861

BHABYA
MISHRA
JANHVI

SHIVANSH
SHUKLA
AVIIT
RAVINDAR
HARSHIT
YADAV
SAKSHAM
SONI

HIMANSHU

KUMAR
AARTI
KUMARI
SUHANI
NIRVAN
ASHWANI
NIGAM
PARTH
SINGH
ANVESHA
PANDEY
AYUSH
NIKHIL
TIWARI
SHIVANGI
TIWARI
ABHISHEK
YADAV
MAHI
GUPTA
VIKASDEEP
SINGH
AKHAND
PRATAP
SINGH
SHAILI PAL
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23245902

23245903

23245855

23245894

23245859

23245895

23245910

23245883

23245898

23245897

23245870

23245875

23245868

23245860

23245872

23245869

23245857

23245907

ANUJ SINGH
CHAUHAN

AYUSH
KAUSHAL
HIMANSHI
SINGH
G JIGHYASA
PRACHI
GAUTAM
M ANJALI
JAREDA
VINEET RAJ
GUPTA
SUJAL
GUPTA
SRISHTI
CHANDEL
SHREYA
SINGH
AKASH
PANDEY
BHASKER
GAUR
ADITYA
KUMAR
PRIYANKA
RANI
KASHYAP
ANAND
AWASTHI
ADITYA
KUMAR
SINGH
JASMEET
KAUR

SAURAV
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23245866

23245908

23245863

23245892

23245854

23245865

23245889

23245881

23245901

23245887

23245890

23245876

23245904

23245882

23245871

23245885

23245886

TANYA
RAWAT
SHASHWAT
SHARMA
SRISHTI
SINGH
ANVITI
KANCHAN
HARSHIKA
SINGH
TANU
SAHGAL
ANSHIKA
SINGH
ROSHAN
KUMAR
ANKIT
KUMAR
MEENA

VISHAL
CHAUDHARY

ANSHU
BHARTI
BHUPENDRA
KUMAR
PRAJAPATI
HARSHIT
SONI
SRIYUSH
GUPTA
AKSHAT
VISHWAKAR
MA
ADARSH
KAUSHAL
SHOBHIT
SINGH
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